
Convocation Date for Class of 2022 Saturday, 2nd July

Proposed YIF Academic Calendar 2022-2023

 Duration Date

Student Check In 2 Days Tue, 02nd - Wed, 03rd Aug, 2022

Orientation 3 Days Thu, 04th - Sat, 06th Aug, 2022

Term 1 (3 + CW) 6 Weeks Mon, 08th Aug - Sat, 17th Sep, 2022

Seminars/Workshops Week 6 Days Mon, 19th Sep - Sat, 24th Sep 2022

Term 2 (3 + CW + ELM) 6 Weeks Mon, 26th Sep - Fri, 04th Nov, 2022

First ELM Week 8 Days Sat, 05th Nov - Sat, 12th Nov, 2022

Term 3 (2 + CW + ELM) 6 Weeks Mon,14th Nov - Fri, 23rd Dec 2022

Winter Break 10 Days Sat, 24th, Dec 2022 - Mon, 02nd Jan, 2023

Term 4 (2) 4 Weeks Tue, 03rd Jan - Fri, 27th Jan, 2023

Second ELM Week 8 Days Sat, 28th Jan - Sat, 04th Feb, 2023

Term 5 (1 + CW + ELM) 5 Weeks Mon, 06th Feb - Sat, 11th Mar, 2023

Term 6 (2 + CW + ELM) 6 Weeks Mon, 13th Mar- Sat, 22nd Apr, 2023

Term 7 (3 + ELM) 5 Weeks Mon, 24th Apr - Sat, 27th May, 2023

Term 8 (3) 5 Weeks Mon, 29th May - Sat, 01st Jul, 2023

Graduation Week 6 Days Sun, 02nd Jul - Fri, 07th Jul, 2023

Convocation Date for Class of 2023 Sat, 08th Jul, 2023


